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Recent research 

Computational social science:
linking online behaviour with "
real-world economic phenomena



Crime "
incident"
reports

Hours

D
ay

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

Time 
0:00                  8:00                 16:00              0:00

D
ay

 o
f t

he
 m

on
th

 

Sat 27

Sat 20

Sat 13

Sat 6



Possibilities

•  Intrinsic qualities of the data
•  Spatial: e.g. location of recent events
•  Temporal: e.g. recent frequency
•  Links to the other CPC data sets

•  Interactions with other real world data
•  Transport patterns
•  Purchasing behaviour

•  Interactions with online data
•  Search behaviour
•  Social media


